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Rail Advisory Board – Public Info 
 
 
Richard L. Beadles - railva@wcrichmond.org
Mailing Address:  Virginia Rail Policy Institute 

5101 Monument Ave. 
Richmond, VA  23227  
Phone 804-282-6600 ofc 

 
 
Sharon Bulova - Sharon.Bulova@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Mailing Address:  Supervisor Bulova 
   Braddock District 
   9002 Burke Lake Rd. 
   Burke, VA  22015 
   703.425.9300 ofc 
   703.503.9583 fax 
  
 
Trenton G. Crewe, Jr. - tcrewe@wythenet.com 
Mailing Address: 210 West Main Street 

Suite 200 
Wytheville, VA  24382 
(276) 228-3183 ofc 
(276) 228-2215 fax 

 
 
 

Dwight L. Farmer - dfarmer@hrpdc.org 
Mailing Address:  Hampton Roads Planning District Commission (HRPDC) 

Regional Building 
723 Woodlake Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23320 
(757) 420-8300 ofc 
(757) 523-4881 fax 

 
 
 
James L. Keen - keenhrservice@yahoo.com    
Mailing Address: 1137 Sandy Valley Lane 
                                P O Box 55 
                                Vansant, VA 24656 
     (276) 935-5851 
     (276) 935-6019 FAX 
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Bruno Maestri - bruno.maestri@nscorp.com 
Mailing Address: Norfolk Southern Corporation  

          1500 K Street NW, Suite 375 
          Washington, D.C. 20005 

                      202-383-4425 ofc 
           404-653-3676 fax 
 
 
Wiley F. Mitchell, Jr. - wmitchell@wilsav.com 
Mailing Address: Wilcox & Savage PC 

       1800 Bank of America Center 
       1 Commercial Place 
       Norfolk, VA 23510 

(prefers mail to go to this address) 
     (757) 628-5673 ofc 
     (757)628-5566 fax 

 
 
Gregory L. Marston - vabmwe@earthlink.net 
Mailing Address: 400 Melody Lane 

      Crewe, Virginia  23930 
      (434) 298-6941 

 
 
Peter J. Shudtz - Peter_Shudtz@csx.com 
Mailing Address: CSX Corporation 

       Suite 560 National Place 
       1331 Pennsylvania Ave, NW 
       Washington, DC 20004 
       (202)783-8124 ofc 
       (202) 783-5929 fax 

 
 
 
 


